
 

APPENDIX A 

 

SLG 1 Quantity surveyors 
  

Hanna Clarke Hanna.Clarke@constructionproducts.org.uk;  

Gill Hancock gill.hancock@apm.org.uk 

SLG 2 Consultant design Sam Allwinkle CIAT Allwinkle, Sam S.Allwinkle@napier.ac.uk 

SLG 3 Engineering 
  

Hanna Clarke Hanna.Clarke@constructionproducts.org.uk;  

Gill Hancock gill.hancock@apm.org.uk 

SLG 4 

Construction product testing, 

assessment and certification Murray Bean Total Flow Murray Bean murray.bean@totalflow.co.uk 

SLG 4 

Construction product testing, 

assessment and certification 

Hannah 

Mansell Adoorability hannah@adoorability.co.uk 

SLG 5 

Construction product 

manufacturing 

Douglas 

Masterson GAI Douglas Masterson douglas.masterson@gai.org.uk 

SLG 6 

Construction product 

merchants and distribution 
  

Hanna Clarke Hanna.Clarke@constructionproducts.org.uk;  

Gill Hancock gill.hancock@apm.org.uk 
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SLG 7 

Project and programme 

management Gill Hancock APM Gill Hancock gill.hancock@apm.org.uk 

SLG 8 

Commercial and 

procurement 

Rebecca 

Rees 

Trowers and 

Hamlins Rebecca Rees RRees@trowers.com 

SLG 8 

Commercial and 

procurement Kevin Murray M2limited Kevin Murray kevinmurray.m2@gmail.com 

SLG 9 

Construction management 

delivery Kris Zakrzewski Colorminium Kris Zakrzewski Kris.Zakrzewski@colorminium.com 

SLG 10 Installation and maintenance Faye Burnette Mace / CLC faye.burnett@macegroup.com 

SLG 

10.1 I&M - Envelope 

Neville 

Grunwald Wates Neville Grunwald Neville.Grunwald@wates.co.uk 

SLG 

10.2 I&M - Engineering services 

Andrew 

Eldred ECA Eldred, Andrew Andrew.Eldred@eca.co.uk 

SLG 

10.3 I&M - Interiors Iain McIlwee FIS Iain Mcilwee iainmcilwee@thefis.org 

SLG 

10.4 I&M - Civils 

Alasdair 

Reisner CECA Alasdair Reisner alasdairreisner@ceca.co.uk 

SLG 

10.5 I&M - Structures Ian Burnett  CONSTRUCT Ian Burnett ian.burnett@construct.org.uk 

SLG 

10.5 I&M - Structures Rosie Canty CONSTRUCT rosie.canty@construct.org.uk 
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SLG 11 

Buildings and built 

environment operations and 

management Chris Bond 

Gardiner & 

Theobald Chris Bond C.Bond@Gardiner.com 

SLG 12 Passive fire protection David Marah 

Milford & 

Marah David Marah david@milfordmarah.com 

SLG 13 Active fire protection Alisdair Perry BAFSA Alasdair Perry CE.AP@bafsa.org.uk 

SLG 14 Envelope 

Neville 

Grunwald Wates Neville Grunwald Neville.Grunwald@wates.co.uk 

SLG 15 Clients   

Hanna Clarke Hanna.Clarke@constructionproducts.org.uk;  

Gill Hancock gill.hancock@apm.org.uk 

 

Ends 

For further press information, please contact David Ing at Fabrick on 01622 754295 or david.ing@fabrick.agency 

About the Industry Competence Committee (ICC) 

The Industry Competence Committee (ICC) is a statutory committee set up by the Building Safety Regulator (BSR) within the Health and Safety 

Executive. Set up as a statutory committee created under the Building Safety Act (2022), ICC will be concerned with the competence of those 

working in the built environment industries in England. 

 

ICC will provide strategic leadership, alignment, momentum, assistance and encouragement, in support of its aim, to facilitate the improvement 

of competence in the built environment industry. 

 

About the Industry Competence Steering Group (ICSG) 

The Industry Competence Steering Group (ICSG) is a standing working group of the Industry Competence Committee (ICC) and cross industry 

forum. Set up in the wake of the Grenfell Tower disaster, the ICSG’s purpose is enable everyone in the UK in the built environment industry to 
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access appropriate competences so they may safely contribute to the creation and use of built environments and can demonstrate their 

competence to others. It is not limited to responding to legislation: it is about keeping people safe. 

The ICSG works through its sector led groups, which cover construction products, through to demolition and disposal, including in occupation, 

enabling culture change in relation to competence as well as collaboration and implementation across industry.  


